
23rd IHF Women’s Junior (U20) World Championship

Slovenia (Celje and Laško)

Daily schedule
25.6.2022

Start Teams Phase No. Venue Officials

10:30 ANG - LTU Group E 38 Arena Golovec RE: CONBERSE A / CORREA S (ARG)

RR: MAHMOUD H / ELBELTAGY M (EGY)

OF: POPADIC J (SRB)

TK: GOULAO A (POR)

SK: MARREIROS A (POR)

RO: SONDORS Z (LAT)

RP: RAPP A (SWE)

12:30 IND - SVK Group A 33 Arena Zlatorog RE: ALZAYYAT A / AWWAD Y (JOR)

RR: LEE E / LEE G (KOR)

OF: SEDREZ S (BRA)

TK: BASHEV M (BUL)

SK: DIMKOVA R (BUL)

RO: NACHEVSKI D (MKD)

RP: TABORSKY F (CZE)

12:30 TUN - GUI Group B 44 Arena Tri Lilije RE: SOSA M / LEMES C (URU)

RR: SEKULIC M / JOVANDIC V (SRB)

OF: VOJIC A (BIH)

TK: DE MELO E (BRA)

SK: DA COSTA D (BRA)

RO: HOLM K (GER)

RP: LECUSANU N (ROU)

12:30 BRA - KOR Group D 39 Arena Golovec RE: HANNES C / HANNES D (GER)

RR: MAHMOUD H / ELBELTAGY M (EGY)

OF: OLESEN P (DEN)

TK: MAKINEN H (SWE)

SK: KHENISSI R (TUN)

RO: ADJEMIAN T (ARG)

RP: RAPP A (SWE)

14:30 MNE - ITA Group C 45 Arena Tri Lilije RE: FARAJ H / TAQI H (KUW)

RR: SOSA M / LEMES C (URU)

OF: VOJIC A (BIH)

TK: HOLM K (GER)

SK: POZEZNIK J (SLO)

RO: BREHMER J (POL)

RP: LECUSANU N (ROU)

14:30 FRA - NOR Group D 40 Arena Golovec RE: ELSAIED H / ELSAIED Y (EGY)

RR: MAHMOUD H / ELBELTAGY M (EGY)

OF: CASTILLO C (GBR)

TK: POPADIC J (SRB)

SK: SONDORS Z (LAT)

RO: ADJEMIAN T (ARG)

RP: RAPP A (SWE)

14:30 HUN - POL Group H 34 Arena Zlatorog RE: KONJICANIN A / KONJICANIN D (BIH)

RR: LEE E / LEE G (KOR)

OF: NACHEVSKI D (MKD)

TK: BASHEV M (BUL)

SK: DIMKOVA R (BUL)

RO: SEDREZ S (BRA)

RP: TABORSKY F (CZE)
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16:30 SWE - IRI Group B 35 Arena Zlatorog RE: CORREA B / CORREA R (BRA)

RR: MIKELIC A / PARADINA P (CRO)

OF: SEDREZ S (BRA)

TK: GOULAO A (POR)

SK: MARREIROS A (POR)

RO: SOOS B (HUN)

RP: TABORSKY F (CZE)

16:30 ROU - CZE Group E 41 Arena Golovec RE: GASMI K / GASMI R (FRA)

RR: ELSAIED H / ELSAIED Y (EGY)

OF: POPADIC J (SRB)

TK: KHENISSI R (TUN)

SK: MAKINEN H (SWE)

RO: CASTILLO C (GBR)

RP: RAPP A (SWE)

16:30 KAZ - AUT Group G 46 Arena Tri Lilije RE: BRASETH E / SUNDET L (NOR)

RR: BUDZAK A / ZAHRADNIK M (SVK)

OF: BREHMER J (POL)

TK: DE MELO E (BRA)

SK: DA COSTA D (BRA)

RO: POZEZNIK J (SLO)

RP: LECUSANU N (ROU)

18:30 DEN - ARG Group C 36 Arena Zlatorog RE: BOLIC D / HURICH C (AUT)

RR: MIKELIC A / PARADINA P (CRO)

OF: SOOS B (HUN)

TK: BASHEV M (BUL)

SK: DIMKOVA R (BUL)

RO: NACHEVSKI D (MKD)

RP: TABORSKY F (CZE)

18:30 GER - SLO Group F 42 Arena Golovec RE: PAOLANTONI M / GARCIA M (ARG)

RR: GASMI K / GASMI R (FRA)

OF: ADJEMIAN T (ARG)

TK: POPADIC J (SRB)

SK: MAKINEN H (SWE)

RO: OLESEN P (DEN)

RP: RAPP A (SWE)

18:30 CRO - SUI Group G 47 Arena Tri Lilije RE: COVALCIUC A / COVALCIUC I (MDA)

RR: BUDZAK A / ZAHRADNIK M (SVK)

OF: VOJIC A (BIH)

TK: DE MELO E (BRA)

SK: DA COSTA D (BRA)

RO: POZEZNIK J (SLO)

RP: LECUSANU N (ROU)

20:30 NED - JPN Group A 37 Arena Zlatorog RE: SEKULIC M / JOVANDIC V (SRB)

RR: MIKELIC A / PARADINA P (CRO)

OF: SOOS B (HUN)

TK: GOULAO A (POR)

SK: MARREIROS A (POR)

RO: NACHEVSKI D (MKD)

RP: TABORSKY F (CZE)
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20:30 CHI - MEX Group F 43 Arena Golovec RE: ALMAWT H / MARHOON S (BRN)

RR: GASMI K / GASMI R (FRA)

OF: CASTILLO C (GBR)

TK: SONDORS Z (LAT)

SK: KHENISSI R (TUN)

RO: OLESEN P (DEN)

RP: RAPP A (SWE)

20:30 EGY - USA Group H 48 Arena Tri Lilije RE: BALVAN V / PRASTALO T (BIH)

RR: BUDZAK A / ZAHRADNIK M (SVK)

OF: BREHMER J (POL)

TK: DE MELO E (BRA)

SK: DA COSTA D (BRA)

RO: HOLM K (GER)

RP: LECUSANU N (ROU)


